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Ha iley Baker473
Edgewater Gymnastics

8.825 9.100 9.5009.425 36.850
9 2T 1 2 1 

1 

M akayla  Banks471
Edgewater Gymnastics

9.100 8.750 9.6009.275 36.725
2T 8 2 1 2 

2 

Ava lynn Cooper467
Valdosta  YMCA

9.100 9.100 8.9759.100 36.275
2T 2T 5 6 3 

3 

Ans ley Lane470
Moultrie  YMCA

9.100 9.000 9.0258.950 36.075
2T 4 7 5 4 

4 

Kenya  M orr is  Poble te469
Moultrie  YMCA

9.075 8.875 8.6759.125 35.750
5 6 4 7 5 

5 

Chloe  A llen468
Edge A thle t ics

9.025 9.200 8.5009.000 35.725
6 1 6 8 6 

6 

Eve lynn Cum m ings474
Edge A thle t ics

9.225 8.500 9.3008.250 35.275
1 10 8 3 7 

7 

Be lla  S ky S tanchek475
Edge A thle t ics

8.925 8.950 9.1508.225 35.250
7 5 9 4 8 

8 

Jasper Brooks472
Edge A thle t ics

8.850 8.850 8.3009.150 35.150
8 7 3 9 9 

9 

Em m a M ills476
Edge A thle t ics

8.275 8.700 8.0008.100 33.075
10 9 10 10 10 

10 
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Lilah Jasperson461
Edgewater Gymnastics

9.500 9.850 9.8509.700 38.900
1 1T 1T 1T 1 

1 

Carsen W a lke r463
Edgewater Gymnastics

9.300 9.850 9.8509.650 38.650
2T 1T 3T 1T 2 

2 

M akenz ie  S pencer465
Edgewater Gymnastics

9.300 9.650 9.8259.700 38.475
2T 3 1T 3 3 

3 

Rory Pa te466
Edgewater Gymnastics

9.300 9.325 9.8009.650 38.075
2T 5 3T 4 4 

4 

Layla  Adam s459
Edgewater Gymnastics

9.175 9.275 9.7009.600 37.750
5 6 5 5 5 

5 

Ada lyn Lee460
Edge A thle t ics

9.075 9.450 9.1508.900 36.575
6 4 7 6 6 

6 

Kenda ll Ge tz458
Gym Force

8.950 9.050 8.9259.050 35.975
8 8 6 7 7 

7 

S he lby T ucker464
Gym Force

8.975 9.175 8.7008.500 35.350
7 7 9 8 8 

8 

Lila  Ca rro ll457
Edge A thle t ics

8.300 8.250 8.4008.650 33.600
9 9 8 9 9 

9 
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Ka 'Lyssa  Ke lso453
Edgewater Gymnastics

9.550 9.375 9.9259.650 38.500
1 3T 1 1 1 

1 

A llie  Day451
Valdosta  YMCA

9.125 9.625 8.9009.225 36.875
2 2 3 7 2 

2 

Jose lyn Jua rez450
Moultrie  YMCA

8.875 9.375 9.2509.325 36.825
3 3T 2 2T 3 

3 

Peyton S tie fe l448
Valdosta  YMCA

8.625 9.650 9.0509.075 36.400
5 1 4 6 4 

4 

Ca llee  Golden454
Moultrie  YMCA

8.725 9.250 9.2008.825 36.000
4 5 7 4 5 

5 

S ecre t W ard456
Valdosta  YMCA

8.000 9.175 8.8009.050 35.025
9 6 5 8 6 

6 

Caro line  Ha ll452
Gym Force

8.375 8.900 8.7258.850 34.850
8 8 6 9 7 

7 

Ans ley Br iscoe449
Gym Force

8.600 8.950 9.1507.825 34.525
6 7 9 5 8 

8 

M ercy W orre ll447
Edge A thle t ics

8.450 6.950 9.2508.350 33.000
7 9 8 2T 9 

9 
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Adanna  Carson444
Edgewater Gymnastics

9.500 9.675 9.5509.550 38.275
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Julianna  Phillips439
Valdosta  YMCA

9.250 9.600 9.8009.450 38.100
2T 2 2 1 2 

2 

Ba ilee  Pe troff440
Edgewater Gymnastics

9.250 9.050 9.5509.400 37.250
2T 6 3 2T 3 

3 

Car ley Jackson442
Moultrie  YMCA

9.150 9.425 9.0258.900 36.500
6 4 4T 6 4 

4 

Jynna  Po llock438
Valdosta  YMCA

9.175 9.475 8.9508.725 36.325
4T 3 7 7 5 

5 

Kyle igh Huddleston477
Valdosta  YMCA

8.700 9.275 9.2008.825 36.000
9 5 6 4 6 

6 

S um m er Bodz iak446
Edge A thle t ics

8.825 8.950 9.1758.900 35.850
8 7 4T 5 7 

7 

Autum n Bodz iak445
Edge A thle t ics

8.950 8.700 8.9258.350 34.925
7 8 9 8 8 

8 

Ryle igh Redding443
Valdosta  YMCA

9.175 7.500 8.7258.675 34.075
4T 9 8 9 9 

9 
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Anosha  Ghodous i434
Edgewater Gymnastics

9.250 9.475 9.3509.500 37.575
3 1 1 5 1 

1 

S a ra  Keck429
Valdosta  YMCA

9.275 9.200 9.7009.350 37.525
2 5 2 1 2 

2 

Ra ley M err itt425
Moultrie  YMCA

9.400 9.400 8.7509.050 36.600
1 2 4 8T 3 

3 

Julia  Ray S anders427
Edge A thle t ics

9.175 8.550 9.5509.175 36.450
4 8 3 2 4 

4 

M ckinz ie  T idw e ll428
Edge A thle t ics

9.050 9.075 9.3008.800 36.225
6 6 6T 6 5 

5 

Kiturah Carey430
Valdosta  YMCA

9.000 9.275 9.4508.350 36.075
7 3T 8 3T 6 

6 

Anieya  S m ith432
Valdosta  YMCA

8.950 9.275 9.4508.250 35.925
8 3T 9 3T 7 

7 

S ophia  Kam a l426
Edge A thle t ics

9.075 8.100 8.8758.800 34.850
5 9 6T 7 8 

8 

Jenna  Penney435
Valdosta  YMCA

8.300 8.825 8.7508.900 34.775
9 7 5 8T 9 

9 
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1 Edgew ate r Gym nastics X S 116.600 28.550 29.375 29.050 29.625

11 1 1

2 Va ldosta  YM CA X S 113.550 27.700 28.875 28.025 28.950

22 2 2

3 M oultr ie  YM CA X S 110.825 27.650 28.200 27.500 27.475

43 3 3

4 Edge  A thle tics X S 110.675 27.475 27.725 27.325 28.150

34 4 4

5 Gym  Force X S 106.900 26.525 27.175 26.400 26.800

55 5 5
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